



COOL WHIP

005518 - Whipped Cream Cool Whip Regular Top

Cool Whip Original Whipped Topping is a one-of-a-kind dessert topping that adds sweet flavor and creamy texture to all your favorite desserts and recipes. With its unique and trusted formula, Cool Whip completes your dessert. Add a dollop of Cool Whip to strawberry shortcake, chocolate pie or banana pudding to take your favorite desserts to the next level. Cool Whip also adds a deliciously creamy texture to fruit salad, or try using it to top off the perfect ice cream sundae. Place unopened 16 ounce tub in refrigerator for 4 hours to thaw. Do not stir. Keeps fresh in refrigerator 2 weeks. May be refrozen for longer storage.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 50
Serving size 2tbsp(9g)

Amount per serving
Calories 25

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugar	2%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

One 16 oz tub of Cool Whip Original Whipped Topping
Cool Whip Original Whipped Topping is a one-of-a-kind dessert topping
2 grams of sugar, 1 gram of saturated fat and 1.5 grams of total fat per serving
Made with a unique and trusted formula
Whipped topping makes it easy to add sweet creaminess to any dessert
Add creamy texture to fruit salad, or try using it to top off the perfect ice cream sundae
Keep refrigerated to maximize freshness
SNAP & EBT eligible food item

Ingredients

WATER, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT AND PALM KERNEL OILS), SKIM MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF LIGHT CREAM, SODIUM CASEINATE (FROM MILK), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUMS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, POLYSORBATE 60, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SODIUM POLYPHOSPHATE, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR).

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



Handling Suggestions

PALLET Wood Frozen Storage -30 to -18 C / -22 to 0 F

Serving Suggestions

Use as a topping on any dessert creation.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready-to-use.

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
COOL WHIP	The Kraft Heinz Company	Whipped Topping, Dairy & Non Dairy

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
10043000009601	005518	10043000009601	12	12 / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
14.23lb	12lb	No	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.5in	12.19in	10.19in	169.7INQ	8x8	540DAYS	-22°F / 0°F



COOL WHIP

005518 - Whipped Cream Cool Whip Regular Top

Cool Whip Original Whipped Topping is a one-of-a-kind dessert topping that adds sweet flavor and creamy texture to all your favorite desserts and recipes. With its unique and trusted formula, Cool Whip completes your dessert. Add a dollop of Cool Whip to strawberry shortcake, chocolate pie or banana pudding to take your favorite desserts to the next level. Cool Whip also adds a deliciously creamy texture to fruit salad, or try using it to top off the perfect ice cream sundae. Place unopened 16 ounce tub in refrigerator for 4 hours to thaw. Do not stir. Keeps fresh in refrigerator 2 weeks. May be refrozen for longer storage.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	25	Total Fat	1.5g	Sodium	0mg
Protein	0	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	3g	Saturated Fat	1g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	2g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images



INGREDIENTS: WATER, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT AND PALM KERNEL OILS), SKIM MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF LIGHT CREAM, SODIUM CASEINATE (FROM MILK), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUMS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, POLYSORBATE 60, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SODIUM POLYPHOSPHATE, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR).
CONTAINS: MILK.

